Borderio Padel

Fecha/lugar

07/02/2518:30
4

07/02/2518:30
5

08/02/2511:00
4

08/02/2512:15
3

Campeonato Borderio Summer 2025

Calendario: 4ta masculina / Grupo F

Local

Fernando Candia Varela
Ramiro Candia

Juan Hatchondo
Bautista Madeja

Enzo Bahamondes
Cristian Quezada

Juan Hatchondo
Bautista Madeja

1/1

Resultado

6-7 | 4-6
P

6-3|5-7|7-6
P2

1-61-6

6-3|5-7|7-6

Visitante

Enzo Bahamondes
Cristian Quezada

Santiago Diaz
Walter Botha

Santiago Diaz
Walter Botha

Fernando Candia Varela
Ramiro Candia
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